
x-axisUA = 0.80 m/s

Left Bank

Right Bank

-22.50 -11.25   0.00  11.25  22.50  33.75  45.00  56.25  67.50  78.75  90.00(m)

30.00

20.00

10.00

 0.00

-10.00

-20.00(m)
Z

D
T

Z
M

R

131 
D

O
M

141 
D

O
M

Module boundary

Toxic Dilution Zone
Regulatory Mixing Zone

Plume Centerline

mg/l

Concentration

   100 0
Y:X = 0.527   Z:X = 1.865

Distortion Scale:

Flow Class:  V2

Cormix1 Simulation

Time of Run:  Thu Sep 14 13:47:14 2000
C:\temp\CorVueV2vis1.prdTest                                                   

Visualization


